
Student Name
Hernandez-White, Kayla Eugene School District 4J

Winston Churchill High School
Accredited by the Northwest Accreditation

Commissìon

Winston Churchill High School
1850 Bailey Hill Rd
Eugene, OR 97405-11¡14Perm lD

I 55837
State lD

8681 856
Grd

11

Gen

F

Date Of Birth
,l'111411998

Phone
541 -521 -9908

Diploma Type

4J Diploma Phone

541 -790-51 00
Fax

541-790-51 10Graduation Date
Home Address

781 Foothill Dr
Eugene, OR 974054651

Counselor

Roseta, Shannon

MârkCred CmpSubiect Course TitleMarkCred CmpSubiect Course T¡tle
Churchillsouth Euqene Hloh School
T6rm: T3 Grade: '10Yr: 2012 T€m: Grade: 08

OS Pre-Alaebra B 0.500

cred Cmo: 0 500 GPA: 3 000

OS College/Career Read¡ness B

Spanishl-B C-
Engl¡sh10-B B

Amer¡can Studies 10 - B P

0,500

0.500

0 500

0 250T€m: TlYr: 2013 Grad€: 09
cred Cmo: 1 750

School YêEr

SC

lnternâtional Foods

Engl¡sh 9 - A

Algebra I - A

Physical Science - A

clobal Sludies - A

D

F

F
D

0,500

0 500
0,000
0 000

0.500
2013-2014
2014-2015

166
173

10

32

Cred Cmo: '1 500 GPA: 0 800

South Euo€ne Hiqh School
Req'd Comp N6ededSubjecl Area

Yr: 20'13 Tem: T2 Grade: 09

OS

PE

Advisory I
Spanish I - A

English 9 - B

Algebra I - A

Team SDorts-Basketball

B+

F
C+
F

0,500

0,000
0.500
0 000
0 500

Cred Cmo: f.500 GPA: I 800

3 00c
1.00c

4 00c
3 00c
6 00c
1,00c
3 00c
3 00c

1 50C

0 500

2,00c

0 00c

200c
1 00c
1 00c
o 75C

I 500

0 500

2 000

3 000
4 000

2 000
2 254

Applied/FinÊ Arts/Foreign Lan0

Health

Language Arts

¡rathemat¡cs
Other Subjects

Physical Edu€tion
Science
Social S(udies

Yr:2013 Tem: T3 Grade: 09 TOTALS 24 00c 8 750 15 254
HE

SC

Teen Health

Algebra I - B
Physical Sc¡ence - B
Global Sludies - B

A- 0,500

F 0,000

F 0000
F 0000

Not Taken

Not PassedCred Cmor 0,500 GPA; 1 000

Personalized Learning

Essêntiêl Skìlls Reading

^ South Euaene Hioh S(South Eudenê Hloh School

Term: T1 Grads: l0Yr: 2014 Essential Skills Writing

Essent¡al Skills l\¡eth

Not T¿ken

\ot Passedos Home Base - A

Biolooy A

Science Projects

U S H¡slory-A

B

F
B

I

0 500

0 000

0,500
0.000

LA

PE

Spanish l - A
English 10 - A
ceneral PE

Bio-A

c
B

B+
D+

0.500
0.500
0.500

Cred Cmoi 2 000

Yc 2014 Tem: T2 Grade: l0

(NG indlcates No Grade issued. X indicates a Repeated Glass. # indicates Modified Content.)

GPA SUMMARY

cumulative All Years HS

Cumulat¡ve 'l..720

NOTES

:nter Date
09/09/201 5

lLeave 

Date

lGraduation 

Date
Class of 2017

Transcript is official only when signed and embossed.
Authorized Signature:

10t08t2015
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